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VSPK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SONIPAT

Monthly Planner - November
Classes: llI-XIl (Session 2024-25)

S.No. Date Day Class Particulars
30.10.24- |Wednesday- .
1 021124 |Saturday III- XTI Diwali Break
2 |09.11.24 |Saturday III- XII Second Saturday (Holiday)
3 |12.11.24  |Tuesday V- VI Drawing Competition
4 |13.11.24 |Wednesday - 1Iv Poem recitation: Children's Day
5 [14.11.24 |Thursday VII- VIII Races: Children's Day
6 [15.11.24 |Friday III- XII Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
1IL- IV Activity: Art & Craft : Kalgi making & decorating
Competition -Theme- Guru Nanak Jayanti
Activity: Art & Craft: Kirpan making competition -Theme-
V- VI .
7 |16.11.24 |Saturday Guru Nanak Jayanti
VII- VIII Activity: Art & Craft: Khanda Chakar making Competition
(using paper plate) -Theme- Guru Nanak Jayanti
IX-X Test Series
8 120.11.24 | Wednesday I1- XII Sh. P.C. Memorial Day
22.11.24- |Friday- - 1V &
o 30.11.24  |Saturday VII- VIII PA3
22.11.24- |Friday-
10 04.12.24  [Wednesday X- Xl Pre- Board 1
25.11.24- |Monday -
1301124 Saturday IX-XI PA2
12 |30.11.24 |Saturday V- VI Educational Visit
House on Duty:
Sr. No. House Date
1 Knowledge 04.11.2024 - 08.11.2024
2 Perseverance 11.11.2024 - 16.11.2024
3 Vigilance 18.11.2024 - 23.11.2024
4 Sincerity 25.11.2024 - 30.11.2024
Ms. Saloni Ms. Deepika Sharma
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